04/26/24 02:50:03

North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Hyfan Ct

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 5 2:25pm ET

Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

Title

Cabinet

Marble End Table

Asian Screen

Sofa

Lamps

Art

L oveseat

Chair

Chair

Vintage Chairs

Decor

Occasional Table

Chair

Record And Magazines
Sports Equipment

Books And Jar Of Pennies
Decor

Decor and More

Decor And Frames
Limited Edition Print By Haskal oft?
L oveseat

Decor

Art

Retro Table And Chairs
Kitchen Appliances
Dishes

Pots, Pans, Cutting Boards
Appliances And Canisters
Royal Doulton China
Dishes And Storage Containers
China

Dishes

Sideboard And China Cabinets

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 11 7:30pm ET

Lot

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218

Title

Glassware

Wedgwood Tea Set And Glassware
Limited Edition Print
Glassware And Flatware
China And Glassware
China

ChinaAnd More

China

Silverplate

Dining Chairs

Matching Stools

Dining Table

Dresser With Mirror And Vanity
Mirror, Vases And More
Double Bed

Night Table And Rattan Chair
Desk And Chair

Dresser With Hutch
Dresser Set And Mirror
Perfume Bottles And More
Lamps And Animals
Chairs

Prints And Vase

Print

Polisher And Vacuum
Mirrors

Brass Lamps

Linen And Bathroom Items
Occasional Chair

Vintage Drum Table

King Size Bed

Print

Vintage Drum Table
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Lot Title

0219 Melamine Tables

0220 Lamps

0221 Table And Chairs

0222 Vintage Tub Chair

0223 Cube Tables

0224 Vintage Sofa

0225 Vintage Tub Chair

0226 Light, Chair And More

0227 Art

0228 Vintage Electronics And More
0229 Vintage Shag Rug

0230 Cast Iron Chair And Vintage Patio Set
0232 Art

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

