## North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Hyfan Ct

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Nov 5 2:25pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, Nov 11 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0153	Cabinet	0186	Glassware
0154	Marble End Table	0187	Wedgwood Tea Set And Glassware
0155	Asian Screen	0188	Limited Edition Print
0156	Sofa	0189	Glassware And Flatware
0157	Lamps	0190	China And Glassware
0158	Art	0191	China
0159	Loveseat	0192	China And More
0160	Chair	0193	China
0161	Chair	0194	Silverplate
0162	Vintage Chairs	0195	Dining Chairs
0163	Decor	0196	Matching Stools
0164	Occasional Table	0197	Dining Table
0165	Chair	0198	Dresser With Mirror And Vanity
0166	Record And Magazines	0199	Mirror, Vases And More
0167	Sports Equipment	0200	Double Bed
0168	Books And Jar Of Pennies	0201	Night Table And Rattan Chair
0169	Decor	0202	Desk And Chair
0170	Decor and More	0203	Dresser With Hutch
0171	Decor And Frames	0204	Dresser Set And Mirror
0172	Limited Edition Print By Haskaloft?	0205	Perfume Bottles And More
0173	Loveseat	0206	Lamps And Animals
0174	Decor	0207	Chairs
0175	Art	0208	Prints And Vase
0176	Retro Table And Chairs	0209	Print
0177	Kitchen Appliances	0210	Polisher And Vacuum
0178	Dishes	0211	Mirrors
0179	Pots, Pans, Cutting Boards	0212	Brass Lamps
0180	Appliances And Canisters	0213	Linen And Bathroom Items
	Royal Doulton China		Occasional Chair
	Dishes And Storage Containers	0215	Vintage Drum Table
	China		King Size Bed
0184	Dishes	0217	Print

**0218** Vintage Drum Table

0185 Sideboard And China Cabinets

- Lot Title
- **0219** Melamine Tables
- **0220** Lamps
- **0221** Table And Chairs
- 0222 Vintage Tub Chair
- **0223** Cube Tables
- 0224 Vintage Sofa
- 0225 Vintage Tub Chair
- 0226 Light, Chair And More
- **0227** Art
- 0228 Vintage Electronics And More
- 0229 Vintage Shag Rug
- 0230 Cast Iron Chair And Vintage Patio Set
- **0232** Art

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com